Pos.

Player
1 Denhart, Ann
2 Cho, Kyoungsook
3 Vertrees, Sue
4 Curtis, Michele
5 Clavin, Diane
6 Blodgett, Heidi
7 Bowman, Carolyn
8 Tong, Lida
9 Luze, Sandy
10 Deboer, Sandy

11 Adach-Mineo, Jennifer

12 Duval, Kitty

13 Madison, Karen
14 Rodrigues, Cindy
15 Allred, Brenda
16 Darlington, Mary
17 McCollough, Jan
18 Elmendorf, Kathy
19 Kenner, Cindi

20 Sparks, Kristina
21 Cho, Young

22 Peterson, Tiana
23 Hill, Shirley

24 Williams, Jan

25 Wolinski, Judy
26 Hong, Katy

27 Triber, Shawn

28 Claggett, Cheryl
29 Kellerman, Pam
30 Ciez, Marcie

31 Abbott, Shaun

32 Fullwiler, Jennifer
33 Czapiewski, Jane
34 Craven, Susan
35 Shattuck, Sharon
36 Anderson, Sheila
37 Adams, Kris

38 Seydel, Annette
39 O'Haver, Laura
40 McDaniels, Cherie
41 Walsh, Anita

42 Martin, Birthe

43 Sorgenfrei, Kathy
44 Schiffman, Leslie
45 Schooling, Deb
46 Crabtree, Jerry
47 Angotti, Dj

48 Chrismer, Joy

49 Baker, Kandie
50 Hutchins, Taryn
51 Rice, Mary

52 Smith, Kalan

53 Currie, Joyce

54 Frey, Karla

55 Wusterbarth, Lois

Affiliation

Hawks Prairie

Sun Country

Sun Country
Suntides

Wilderness Weekend
Wilderness Weekend
Camaloch

Port Gardner

Hawks Prairie

Sun Country

Mount Si

Hangman

The Creek at Qualchan

Wilderness Weekend
Wilderness Weekend
Leavenworth
Camaloch
Jackson Jills
Mount Si

Capitol City
Madrona Links
Leavenworth
Leavenworth
Jackson Jills
Cedarcrest
Mount Si
Meadowwood
Madrona Links
Madrona Links
Port Gardner
Suntides

Three Lakes
Ellensburg G&CC
Harbour Pointe
Capitol City

Port Gardner
High Cedars

High Cedars
Leavenworth
Wilderness Weekend
Hangman

Capitol City
Madrona Links
Bellevue

Jackson Jills
Gallery

Suntides
Ellensburg G&CC
Sun Country
Hangman

Hawks Prairie
Glen Eagle
Wilderness Weekend
Camaloch

Hawks Prairie

R1 R2 R3 Total Net

70
72
69
68
67
79
63
69
74
71
72
73
76
73
72
78
75
73
75
73
76
71
75
81
79
75
74
79
69
79
74
78
76
74
76
78
73
78
75
75
76
79
81
78
81
76
73
72
75
82
77
77
76
79
74

75
71
65
70
74
67
69
78
72
72
67
74
73
77
77
72
70
73
75
77
77
77
77
73
70
71
82
75
76
76
77
76
75
73
75
76
77
78
78
85
74
76
69
80
74
77
82
77
84
77
79
77
80
80
82

65
68
78
74
72
68
82
68
74
77
81
74
72
72
73
73
78
77
74
74
71
76
73
72
78
81
72
74
83
74
78
75
78
82
78
76
80
74
77
71
81
76
81
74
77
79
77
83
74
74
77
79
78
75
78

210
211
212
212
213
214
214
215
220
220
220
221
221
222
222
223
223
223
224
224
224
224
225
226
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
229
229
229
229
230
230
230
230
231
231
231
231
232
232
232
232
232
233
233
233
233
234
234
234



56 Paulson, Kathleen
57 Lucas, Kristin
58 Jewett, Tami
59 Myers, Patty
60 Christensen, Marle
61 Stewart, Linda
62 Royle, KJ
63 Skwarski, Linda
64 Doyle, Tracey
65 Southbloom, Stephanie
66 Daly, Nancy
67 Raff, Judy
68 Hudlow, Felicia
69 Pittis, Donita
70 Whitman, Debbie
71 Lodolce, Meg
72 Duffy, Teresa
73 Watson, Dottie
74 Haytack, Radie
75 Bonuccelli, Linda
76 Debord, Carol
77 Henri, Mary
78 Douglas, Mary Ann
79 Digregorio, Florida
80 Hutchinson, Kathy
81 Woodburne, Cathy
82 Wilson, Rita
83 Summers, Char
84 Rodrigues, Laurie
85 Ruse, Patricia
86 Jurgens, Kathy
87 Fields, Jean
88 Dasher, Susan
89 Westover, Rhonda
90 Bowman, Jessica
91 Culley, Linda
92 Pieters, Molly
93 Burks, Debra
94 Henry, Sharon
WD Evans, Laurie
WD Arnold, Andrea
WD Bivins, Ellie
WD Yerges, Tina
DNF Cronrath, Pamela
DNF Thompson, Jennifer

Mount Si

Madrona Links
Wilderness Weekend
Hawks Prairie
Capitol City

Madrona Links

Port Gardner
Snoqualmie Falls
Madrona Links
Capitol City

Bellevue

Hawks Prairie
Madrona Links

Sun Country
Ellensburg G&CC
Camaloch

Jackson Jills
Wilderness Weekend
Wilderness Weekend
Hangman

Sun Country
Leavenworth

North Bellingham
Mount Si

Lake Padden Twilight
Jackson Jills
Camaloch

Jackson Jills
Wilderness Weekend
Camaloch

Ellensburg G&CC
Alderbrook

Suntides

Alderbrook
Camaloch

Sun Country
Ellensburg G&CC
The Creek at Qualchan
Ellensburg G&CC
Hawks Prairie
Madrona Links
Capitol City

Mount Si
Leavenworth
Ellensburg G&CC

74
78
77
78
82
78
79
80
85
78
78
78
83
80
78
75
78
78
82
78
85
83
78
86
83
79
81
84
81
87
82
78
87
83
81
77
86
82
93
82
85
85

WD

88
83

84
78
77
75
79
81
80
81
71
83
84
83
80
80
78
83
85
79
79
81
84
80
85
83
90
84
78
80
86
87
84
90
79
86
92
99
93
84
86

76
79
81
82
75
78
78
77
82
78
77
78
76
79
84
82
78
85
82
84
75
82
82
77
74
84
89
86
83
81
89
87
91
88
85
84
82
95
91

76 WD
83 WD
87 WD

WD

86 DNF

84

234
235
235
235
236
237
237
238
238
239
239
239
239
239
240
240
241
242
243
243
244
245
245
246
247
247
248
250
250
255
255
255
257
257
258
260
261
261
270
WD
WD
WD
WD
DNF
DNF



